
MAGNUS H700
FULL CARBON
Performance featuring comfort is our recipe to give you 
the best experience.
Magnus H700 handlebar is the best way to keep the 
trajectory.

WEIGHT

SIZES

FEATURES

204 g

400 mm

420 mm

440 mm
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• Monolithic carbon composite
• 105 mm extra wide section
   to fix cycle-computer and stem
• Grip treatment for fixing brake levers
   and stem
• Reinforced clamping areas
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